





Item Number
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Part Number

N422502
330045-17
330045-15
N421115
652853-00
330019-74
N427790
N429228
638064-00
N450122
NO071836
N413576
330065-05
N400495
N427279
654622-00
682211-00
330019-14
N410778
N404513
650732-00
N458857
651756-00
330045-45
658553-00
656970-00
657027-00

PartsList for DCS374P2 Type 1

Description

O-RING

SCREW

SCREW

SHROUD FRONT
ROD

SCREW

TENSION BOLT
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
LOCK WASHER

MOTOR & SWITCH ASSY.

ROLL PIN

AIR TUBE

SCREW

LOCK OFF BUTTON
HOUSING ASSEMBLY
BLADE INSERT
SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW

SPEED DIAL

PLATE

PIN

LEVER

SHAFT

SCREW

HEX WRENCH
KNOB

WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

650957-00
655185-00
330045-44
N404436
651749-00
N242699
660104-00
330024-52
330016-03
651748-00
037653-00
803679
656999-00
330016-21
656922-00
873581
650721-00
N458860
803435
863134
330024-51
N414348
N401707
330019-01
653513-00
330015-12
N418174

PartsList for DCS374P2 Type 1

Description

BAIL HANDLE
CARRIAGE BOLT
SCREW

SHROUD COVER
YOKE

SCREW

SLEEVE BEARING
SCREW
WASHER,PLAIN
SUPPORT PLATE
RING, RETAINING
PLASTIC WASHER
SHAFT

WASHER

SPACER

SPRING

TIRE

FRONT WHEEL
WASHER
WASHER

SCREW

COVER

LED ASSY
SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW

NUT

SPACER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
74
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
91
100
101

Part Number

N407055
N392972
N448267
605040-66
605040-65
N447838
650736-00
N420010
330004-27
N422503
N419842
N423878
098091-10
N454810
N454811
330045-49
N439121
N454812
660010-00
650716-00
659418-00
N404437
651744-00
330045-13
N413634
N439412
N439798

PartsList for DCS374P2 Type 1

Description

SPACER

ROLL PIN
BEARING BLOCK
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
WASHER
SHOULDER BOLT
SHROUD REAR
NEEDLE BEARING
O-RING

DUSTING BRUSH
COVER, BRUSH
SCREW

GEAR & SHAFT
GEAR & CASE ASY
SCREW

O-RING

BEVEL GEAR ASSY
SCREW

SHOE

BLOCK

SHROUD COVER
HOOK
SCREW,TAPTITE
REAR WHEEL
RATING LABEL
LABEL
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DCS374P2 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
102 N439800 ID LABEL 1
103 N454124 LABEL 1
856 45277-1 BAND SAW BLADE 1
861 N438254 KITBOX 1
866 DCB205 BATTERY PACK 2
1

871 DCBI101 CHARGER
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